

# ASEAN RESPONSIBLE AND INCLUSIVE BUSINESS ALLIANCE (ARIBA)

An Initiative of the ASEAN Business Advisory Council and the ASEAN Corporate Social Responsibility Network.





## **Application Form**

Joining ASEAN Responsible and Inclusive Business Alliance (ARIBA) as a

## **Participating Organisations**

Patron Member - annual fee of \$\$50,000
 Charter Member - annual fee of \$\$20,000
 Ordinary Member - based on annual turnover

Annual Revenue in excess of \$500 million
 Annual Revenue between \$100m and \$500m
 Annual Revenue between \$50m and \$100m
 Annual Revenue between \$1m and \$50m
 Annual Revenue between \$1m and \$50m
 SGD1,000
 Annual Revenue below \$1m
 SGD200

Partner Organisation - annual fee of \$\$2,000

### 1 Criteria

- Participating organisations subscribe to the definition of responsible and inclusive business based on the Code on Responsible and Inclusive Business
- The organisation shall work towards being a responsible and inclusive business
- The organisation shall promote responsible business practices to its member companies (where applicable)

#### 2 Membership Benefits for Participating Organisations

- Participation in activities that will promote the mainstreaming of responsible and inclusive business in ASEAN
- Opportunities to be involved in multi-stakeholder engagement and dialogue, as well as champion advocacy in CSR with ARIBA conferences and events
- Networking opportunities for the organisation and its members, including attendance at conferences/events with like-minded organisations in ASEAN

- Sharing and learning of best practices with peers and partners of ACN, ABAC and ARIBA
- Branding and publicity
- Logo on ACN website and hyperlink to the organisation's website
- Regular contribution of CSR efforts and relevant industry development within the
  organisation on our e-newsletter and website. Please note that ACN reserves the right to
  approve the story for publication
- Promotion of contributed stories through ACN's social media platforms
- Capacity building and training

3	Α	р	plication Form

ame of organisation:	
ddress of organisation:	_
ostal code:	
ountry:	
ame of organisation representative #1:	
esignation of representative:	_
mail:	
ffice telephone no: ( ) Mobile no: ( )	
Please include country code)	
ame of organisation representative #2:	
esignation of representative:	_
mail:	
ffice telephone no: ( ) Mobile no: ( )	
Please include country code)	

## 4. <u>Declaration</u>

- I hereby agree to acknowledge and support the ARIBA Code for Responsible and Inclusive Business
- I hereby declare that the annual membership fee will be paid in advance by my participating organisation.
- I hereby declare that all information and particulars provided in this application form are true and accurate.
- I understand that any false statement may result in my membership being rejected/terminated.

 I hereby agree to be bound by the decision of the ARIBA Management Committee concerning the application for membership and confirm acceptance to abide by the ASEAN CSR Network's Constitution and Rules.

Name:	
Designation:	
ignature:	
Date:	
Organisation stamp:	

#### **Payment Details**

 For cheque payment, please make it payable to "ASEAN CSR Network Ltd" and mail to: 803 King George's Avenue

#02-144

Singapore 200803

2. For direct bank transfer, please remit to:

Bank: OVERSEA-CHINESE BANKING CORPORATION

Account Number: 629570904001 – SGD Account Name: ASEAN CSR NETWORK LTD

BIC Code: OCBCSGSGXXX

## **Consenting to the Use of Your Personal Data**

By (signing this consent form/submitting your personal data/etc], YOU AGREE that ASEAN CSR Network and our affiliated partners (collectively "we", "our" or "us") may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the following purposes:

- to provide you with services;
- research, promotional and marketing purposes;
- to verify if you qualify for our membership or promotions;
- to provide you with benefits of our membership or promotions; and
- regarding photos/videos taken during events, for use in promotional materials regarding said events.

We may share your personal data between ourselves for administrative purposes, and with third parties supporting our administrative and business functions. In some cases, this may involve the storage, use, disclosure or other processing, or transfer of your personal data out of Singapore. [We may also share your personal data with third parties to carry out cross-promotion]. Third parties receiving your personal data will be bound by requirements under the Singapore Personal Data Protection Act 2012 to protect your personal data.

To find out more about how we use your personal data, you can refer to our Privacy Notice online at [www.asean-csr-network.org].